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PLASCORD® PVC33  
REINFORCED 
PVC rod 70 Shore A 

Reinforced

Zone Industrielle 63600 AMBERT - France
Tel. + 33 (0)4 73 82 44 36

e-mail: plastub@omerin.com

www.plastub.fr

Description
Polyvinyl chloride extruded rod,  

with textile fibre or metal wire central 
reinforcement

Applications
Tow ropes, disposable media

Fields
Miscellaneous industries

General characteristics
• Very flexible

• Non-expandable
• Economical

Technical data
• Temperature of use: -30°C to +70°C

• Nominal hardness: 70 Shore A  
as per ISO R 868

• Nominal density: 1.46 as per ISO 1183
• Standard colour: opaque

Options (contact us)
• Other diameters

• Other solid colours
• Other packaging
• Surface marking

• Additives: anti UV, anti-bacterial etc.

The information given in this technical data sheet is indicative and subject to change without prior notice. As the conditions of use and the environment in which the product is 
used cannot be fully covered in our design work, PLASTUB shall not assume liability for any incidents in the event of inappropriate use and/or not carried out according to best 
practices and applicable standards.
To ensure optimal use of our products, we recommend full tests in real-life situations. 
To this end, our sales department is on hand to supply samples and/or to examine the conditions of comprehensive testing in our laboratories.

® Registered trademark of PLASTUB. Drawings and photos are not contractual. Reproduction is prohibited without the prior agreement of PLASTUB.

Nominal outside 
diameter

(mm)

 3
 4
 5
 6
 8
 10
 12
 14
 15
 20

Nominal linear weight 
(excluding internal insert)

(g/m)

 10
 18
 28
 41
 73
 115
 165
 225
 258
 459

Standard 
packaging

Reel
(m)

 3,000
 1,000
 1,000
 1,000
 500
 500
 500
 500
 250
 250

Standard tolerances: refer to pages 115 to 118.
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