THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUDED RODS & CORDS

PLASCORD® PVC33 **REINFORCED**

PVC rod 70 Shore A



Description

Polyvinyl chloride extruded rod, with textile fibre or metal wire central reinforcement

Applications

Tow ropes, disposable media

Fields

Miscellaneous industries

General characteristics

• Very flexible Non-expandable • Economical

Technical data

• Temperature of use: -30°C to +70°C

• Nominal hardness: **70 Shore A**

as per ISO R 868

• Nominal density: 1.46 as per ISO 1183

• Standard colour: opaque

Options (contact us)

- Other diameters
- Other solid colours
 - Other packaging
- Surface marking
- · Additives: anti UV, anti-bacterial etc.

Nominal outside diameter (mm)	Nominal linear weight (excluding internal insert) (g/m)	Standard packaging Reel (m)
3	10	
4	18	3,000
5	28	1,000
6	41	1,000
8	73	1,000
10	115	500
12	165	500
14	225	500
15	258	500
20	459	250
		250

Standard tolerances: refer to pages 115 to 118.



Zone Industrielle 63600 AMBERT - France Tel. + 33 (0)4 73 82 44 36 e-mail: plastub@omerin.com

www.plastub.fr

The information given in this technical data sheet is indicative and subject to change without prior notice. As the conditions of use and the environment in which the product is used cannot be fully covered in our design work, PLASTUB shall not assume liability for any incidents in the event of inappropriate use and/or not carried out according to best practices and applicable standards.

To ensure optimal use of our products, we recommend full tests in real-life situations.
To this end, our sales department is on hand to supply samples and/or to examine the conditions of comprehensive testing in our laboratories.